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Price
2.00 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 05453N100

-0.50% (-0.01)

US05453N1000
AWRE

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

39 EUR

S&P 500

1.96 USD (600)
2.04 USD (600)
2.05 USD

2.05 USD

1.96 USD

2.01 USD
2.006007 USD
63,085
126,521.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05453N1000&ID_NOTATION=254834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05453N1000&ID_NOTATION=254834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b843b2b324c969bb6bd5c7cbd8dc99b0a0e3bbf52bf1568ef7d3a4d531706bc&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6eeefc61643df9235&time=1721338363&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5af211070ea10a1a4b254511441ea5847a6be66088f825b87a9dbea9fe6a96a1&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=335751a5a5b73ff58&time=1721338363&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4faf93f4ffaf0ba94bc30199331dc59400b721c1c6eb3f08d882aeae4eb98f9f&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=30fd855648a5efa08&time=1721338363&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=631c44800ebdc1b8f96b41ecf4d798469648ef82bd5d0487279d069b4263f4fb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72ebaf9e3714b221d&time=1721338363&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69494b5ee76f7144902e0979e6dc461e5b50b7f0a645e06942519239b78e92fc&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3243b5204e54c1c3a&time=1721338363&tool=RSC

AWARE INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
2.00 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.50% (-0.01)

ISIN US05453N1000
Symbol AWRE
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.96 USD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 2.04 USD (600)
Open 2.05USD
High 2.05 USD
Low 1.96 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.01 USD
VWAP 2.006007 USD
Volume (pcs) 63,085
Trading volume 126,521.76
Number of trades 365
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +26.42% +25.63% -42.57%
Perf (abs.) +0.42 +0.41 -1.49
Beta 1.30 1.55 0.75
Volatility  60.02 66.56 56.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Stuttgart 2021/09/
30

Nasdaq 2024/07/
17

Berlin 2024/07/
17

Time Price

20:29 3.40 EUR

22:00 2.00 USD

20:08 1.8118 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.13

0.00

1.91 USD (36,870
1.89 USD (25,943
1.86 USD (45,436
1.67 USD (54,780

2.20 USD (2024/05/09

1.50 USD (2024/01/18

2.20 USD (2024/05/09

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.05 USD (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

12

365

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254834
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=125242240
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940638

AWARE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AWARE

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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